SSE: 0000477800

9/24/2024

Title: Handling, Recycling, Permitting, Packaging, Removal and Transportation of Scrap Metal Materials

Due Date: 09-27-2024

[[vendor J[Contact Name

J[Email ID

|[Telephone I

Aesthetic Design Alliance Corp Sherzod Fahri
Brooklyn Resource Recovery Inc
COUSINS METAL INDUSTRIES INC

Christian Rosselli
SHELDON GERING

Clean Collection INC CleanC
Crestwood Metal Corporation Victoria Curcio
EXTERNETWORKS INC MALIK ZAKARIA
EZ CLEAN AND HOME REPAIRS LLC Paul Harper

Essex Metals LLC
GERSHOW RECYCLING CORP

Stefanie Klurman

JAMAICA HARDWARE & PAINTS INC SHABBIR EZZI
JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC Manny Stone
LINKTECH COMMUNICATIONS AARON JOSEPH
Long Island Metals Steven Marro
MENARD INDUSTRIES LLC

NJC SCRAP METAL RECYCLING INC JOHN COHEN
NY Cleaning Solution INC savitree Baldeo
Orange County Disposal, LLC Michael Vicci
PK METALS BOB ASTI
Pascap Co., Inc. James Capasso
Pro Tech Energy Services LLC Peter Leo
Quality Materials Inc Stephanie Mazzella

Riello Consulting Group LLC DeanT

SIMSMETAL EAST, LLC KEN BOLOGNO

STR NYC ASSOCIATES INC. STRIKER GLENFORD RICHARDS
Super Scrap Inc. Frank Riccardi

T&T Scrap LLC Timothy Fulton

TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES CORP Daniel Colasuonno

TRANSIT SYSTEMS INC WALTER LAPPEN

rjv office furnishing lic Varun Bansal

sherzod@aestheticdesignalliance.ai
crosselli@brooklynresource.com
THECOUSINS5@AOL.COM
info@cleancinc.com
vecurcio@ecotechmanagement.com
MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM
info@ezcleanhomerepairs.com
stefanie@ckscrap.com

SHABBIR@JAMAICAHARDWARE.COM
JONAHS.ENTERPRISES@GMAIL.COM
linktech@live.com
longislandmetals@gmail.com

JCOHEN@NJCRECYCLING.COM
nycleaningsolutionz@gmail.com
viccim@live.com
BASTI@PKMETALS.COM
james@pascapco.com
Chris@ptenergyservices.com
stephanie@qualitymaterialsinc.com
deantarulli@gmail.com
KBOLOGNO@US.SIMS-GROUP.COM
STRNYC.INC@GMAIL.COM
info@superscrapny.com
tim@tntscrap.com
dc@titangroupny.com
WALTERLAPPEN@TRANSITSYS.COM
sales@officefurnitureshop.com

917/669-3935 ext

718/531-6239 ext

516-536-7755 ext

929/610-2406 ext

631/459-3380 ext

BUSN - 732/624-1761 ; CELL- 732/991-4987 ; FAX- 732/624-1790
914 334 8315 ext

973/589-5445 ext

BUSN - 718/880-1258 103; CELL- 571/432-7449 103

BUSN - 718/502-8837 ; CELL- 213/820-1360 ; FAX- 718/874-9827
347/873-4139 ext

631/940-7555 ext

BUSN - 516/486-6600 ; CELL- 516/582-2080 ; FAX- 516/486-4200
929/255-2172 ext

732/713-4555 ext

BUSN - 631/732-6403 121; CELL- 631/707-3755 ; FAX- 631/732-6917
718/325-7200 ext

732/890-9770 ext

914/315-1142 ext

516/578-5648 ext

BUSN -201577-3270 ; FAX-201432-5332

BUSN-01917 4170923 ; FAX-

516/680-1478 ext

718/366-4017 ext

917/807-7213 ext

BUSN - 860/747-3669

516/217-2824 ext



